<u>Lapeer County 4-H Leader of the Year</u> **Award Application**



This award is designed to recognize a Lapeer County 4-H Leader who has shown outstanding involvement and support for the Lapeer County 4-H program in the most recent 4-H year. Their efforts should show creativity, dedication, innovation and ingenuity in their 4-H programming. Nominations should include information from ONLY the previous 4-H year, not multiple years.

Recipients will be recognized at the annual awards ceremony.

ELIGIBILITY:

• The nominee must be enrolled as a 4-H leader in the Lapeer County 4-H program.

Name of 4-H Leader being nominated:

- o This recognition cannot be awarded more than once to the same leader within the past five years.
- There are no limitations on who can nominate a leader for this award.

Nominations are due:

Nomination Submitted by:

Address of nominee
The nominee is a current leader of the following club(s):
He/she has been a 4-H leader for years.
Please include specific examples of this leader's outstanding contributions to the Lapeer County 4-H program in the past year. (Please provide as much detail as possible, including time commitment, number of youth or adults reached, how efforts affect visibility/expansion of 4-H, etc.) You may include additional pages and supporting documentation up to three one sided pages.